Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

T ¥

0.8

0'6 -<P

0.4

T
4
4
3
b
E:i-
%, |
%L :

O.QE L :
101 1

10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,

- 0.8

aupncdles rdie vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0

0.2~

............................................

............................................

-

>

N LA LS LS LN LR

0.9 -+
0.8¢--

0.7

-

107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2+ --
9

Pileup rate vs P,

P
144

o PP
il O R SRR
o R SRR
-

DIV VUUUI RKUUUUUUUU L

—— D

Global
—— DOQM_V0001~"R000000001" Global__mkFitNewOLD1000time_ RECO
M—V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewALL1000time _RECO

CMSSWIO00UME __RECO

hd : : . : -
e e ey
o
.
o

0955

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

I R e R AR
R e e
0 0f v
o

7 AU SO U SO NS

ey
[
>

S rate

0.5

0.45

0.4

£0.35

duplica

Ratio

0.3

0.25
0.2F

0.15F" ,
AR SRR SRR OO Y
0.08f e :

0.9F
0.8
0.7t

-3

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

0.9F}--

0.8L

o
©

0.0




	Contents
	Page 1


